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http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com


Day 1- 2. Dis tance

End 3 Arrows Sum Total 5s 6 s

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

To tal

WA FIELD -
T yršův vrch
Czech Republic
Aug  29th - Aug

29th, 2015

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By

www.lancasterarchery.com

Pet r Nižnanský
  CZ E 

 I. Krá lo vský luko střelecký klub

 
 

14B
Gender M užM už

B o w Bar ebowBar ebow

Ag e Categ o ry S enior sS enior s

Fo rmat FITA Field - 1 day

Sessio n default

Signatures

Archer

Sco rer

To ta l 6s  

To ta l 5s  

To ta l Sco re  

http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/4633/WA_FIELD___Tyrsuv_vrch
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com


Day 1- 1. Dis tance

End 3 Arrows Sum Total 5s 6 s

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

To tal

WA FIELD -
T yršův vrch
Czech Republic
Aug  29th - Aug

29th, 2015

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By

www.lancasterarchery.com

Marek Sudík
  CZ E 

 LK CERE

 
 

14C
Gender M užM už

B o w Recur veRecur ve

Ag e Categ o ry Under  15  ( cub)Under  15  ( cub)

Fo rmat FITA Field - 1 day

Sessio n default

Signatures

Archer

Sco rer

To ta l 6s  

To ta l 5s  

To ta l Sco re  

http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/4633/WA_FIELD___Tyrsuv_vrch
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com


Day 1- 2. Dis tance

End 3 Arrows Sum Total 5s 6 s

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

To tal

WA FIELD -
T yršův vrch
Czech Republic
Aug  29th - Aug

29th, 2015

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By

www.lancasterarchery.com

Marek Sudík
  CZ E 

 LK CERE

 
 

14C
Gender M užM už

B o w Recur veRecur ve

Ag e Categ o ry Under  15  ( cub)Under  15  ( cub)

Fo rmat FITA Field - 1 day

Sessio n default

Signatures

Archer

Sco rer

To ta l 6s  

To ta l 5s  

To ta l Sco re  

http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/4633/WA_FIELD___Tyrsuv_vrch
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com


Day 1- 1. Dis tance

End 3 Arrows Sum Total 5s 6 s

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

To tal

WA FIELD -
T yršův vrch
Czech Republic
Aug  29th - Aug

29th, 2015

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By

www.lancasterarchery.com

Milan Hladil
  CZ E 

 SK S tart Praha

 
 

17A
Gender M užM už

B o w Bar ebowBar ebow

Ag e Categ o ry S enior sS enior s

Fo rmat FITA Field - 1 day

Sessio n default

Signatures

Archer

Sco rer

To ta l 6s  

To ta l 5s  

To ta l Sco re  

http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/4633/WA_FIELD___Tyrsuv_vrch
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com


Day 1- 2. Dis tance

End 3 Arrows Sum Total 5s 6 s

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

To tal

WA FIELD -
T yršův vrch
Czech Republic
Aug  29th - Aug

29th, 2015

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By

www.lancasterarchery.com

Milan Hladil
  CZ E 

 SK S tart Praha

 
 

17A
Gender M užM už

B o w Bar ebowBar ebow

Ag e Categ o ry S enior sS enior s

Fo rmat FITA Field - 1 day

Sessio n default

Signatures

Archer

Sco rer

To ta l 6s  

To ta l 5s  

To ta l Sco re  

http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/4633/WA_FIELD___Tyrsuv_vrch
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com


Day 1- 1. Dis tance

End 3 Arrows Sum Total 5s 6 s

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

To tal

WA FIELD -
T yršův vrch
Czech Republic
Aug  29th - Aug

29th, 2015

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By

www.lancasterarchery.com

Marián Jurík
  CZ E 

 I. Krá lo vský luko střelecký klub

 
 

17B
Gender M užM už

B o w Bar ebowBar ebow

Ag e Categ o ry S enior sS enior s

Fo rmat FITA Field - 1 day

Sessio n default

Signatures

Archer

Sco rer

To ta l 6s  

To ta l 5s  

To ta l Sco re  

http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/4633/WA_FIELD___Tyrsuv_vrch
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com


Day 1- 2. Dis tance

End 3 Arrows Sum Total 5s 6 s

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

To tal

WA FIELD -
T yršův vrch
Czech Republic
Aug  29th - Aug

29th, 2015

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By

www.lancasterarchery.com

Marián Jurík
  CZ E 

 I. Krá lo vský luko střelecký klub

 
 

17B
Gender M užM už

B o w Bar ebowBar ebow

Ag e Categ o ry S enior sS enior s

Fo rmat FITA Field - 1 day

Sessio n default

Signatures

Archer

Sco rer

To ta l 6s  

To ta l 5s  

To ta l Sco re  

http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/4633/WA_FIELD___Tyrsuv_vrch
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com


Day 1- 1. Dis tance

End 3 Arrows Sum Total 5s 6 s

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

To tal

WA FIELD -
T yršův vrch
Czech Republic
Aug  29th - Aug

29th, 2015

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By

www.lancasterarchery.com

Kat eřina Žižková
  CZ E 

 I. Krá lo vský luko střelecký klub

 
 

17C
Gender Ž enaŽ ena

B o w Bar ebowBar ebow

Ag e Categ o ry S enior sS enior s

Fo rmat FITA Field - 1 day

Sessio n default

Signatures

Archer

Sco rer

To ta l 6s  

To ta l 5s  

To ta l Sco re  

http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/4633/WA_FIELD___Tyrsuv_vrch
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com


Day 1- 2. Dis tance

End 3 Arrows Sum Total 5s 6 s

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

To tal

WA FIELD -
T yršův vrch
Czech Republic
Aug  29th - Aug

29th, 2015

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By

www.lancasterarchery.com

Kat eřina Žižková
  CZ E 

 I. Krá lo vský luko střelecký klub

 
 

17C
Gender Ž enaŽ ena

B o w Bar ebowBar ebow

Ag e Categ o ry S enior sS enior s

Fo rmat FITA Field - 1 day

Sessio n default

Signatures

Archer

Sco rer

To ta l 6s  

To ta l 5s  

To ta l Sco re  

http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/4633/WA_FIELD___Tyrsuv_vrch
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com


Day 1- 1. Dis tance

End 3 Arrows Sum Total 5s 6 s

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

To tal

WA FIELD -
T yršův vrch
Czech Republic
Aug  29th - Aug

29th, 2015

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By

www.lancasterarchery.com

Zbyněk Ambrož
  CZ E 

 LK ARCUS Plzeň, z.s.

 
 

22A
Gender M užM už

B o w Ins t inct iveIns t inct ive

Ag e Categ o ry M as ter sM as ter s

Fo rmat FITA Field - 1 day

Sessio n default

Signatures

Archer

Sco rer

To ta l 6s  

To ta l 5s  

To ta l Sco re  

http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/4633/WA_FIELD___Tyrsuv_vrch
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com


Day 1- 2. Dis tance

End 3 Arrows Sum Total 5s 6 s

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

To tal

WA FIELD -
T yršův vrch
Czech Republic
Aug  29th - Aug

29th, 2015

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By

www.lancasterarchery.com

Zbyněk Ambrož
  CZ E 

 LK ARCUS Plzeň, z.s.

 
 

22A
Gender M užM už

B o w Ins t inct iveIns t inct ive

Ag e Categ o ry M as ter sM as ter s

Fo rmat FITA Field - 1 day

Sessio n default

Signatures

Archer

Sco rer

To ta l 6s  

To ta l 5s  

To ta l Sco re  

http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/4633/WA_FIELD___Tyrsuv_vrch
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com


Day 1- 1. Dis tance

End 3 Arrows Sum Total 5s 6 s

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

To tal

WA FIELD -
T yršův vrch
Czech Republic
Aug  29th - Aug

29th, 2015

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By

www.lancasterarchery.com

Pet ra Mrózková
  CZ E 

 LK Žebrák

 
 

22B
Gender Ž enaŽ ena

B o w Ins t inct iveIns t inct ive

Ag e Categ o ry S enior sS enior s

Fo rmat FITA Field - 1 day

Sessio n default

Signatures

Archer

Sco rer

To ta l 6s  

To ta l 5s  

To ta l Sco re  

http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/4633/WA_FIELD___Tyrsuv_vrch
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com


Day 1- 2. Dis tance

End 3 Arrows Sum Total 5s 6 s

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

To tal

WA FIELD -
T yršův vrch
Czech Republic
Aug  29th - Aug

29th, 2015

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By

www.lancasterarchery.com

Pet ra Mrózková
  CZ E 

 LK Žebrák

 
 

22B
Gender Ž enaŽ ena

B o w Ins t inct iveIns t inct ive

Ag e Categ o ry S enior sS enior s

Fo rmat FITA Field - 1 day

Sessio n default

Signatures

Archer

Sco rer

To ta l 6s  

To ta l 5s  

To ta l Sco re  

http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/4633/WA_FIELD___Tyrsuv_vrch
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com


Day 1- 1. Dis tance

End 3 Arrows Sum Total 5s 6 s

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

To tal

WA FIELD -
T yršův vrch
Czech Republic
Aug  29th - Aug

29th, 2015

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By

www.lancasterarchery.com

Pet ra Řeháková
  CZ E 

 I. Krá lo vský luko střelecký klub

 
 

23D
Gender Ž enaŽ ena

B o w Bar ebowBar ebow

Ag e Categ o ry S enior sS enior s

Fo rmat FITA Field - 1 day

Sessio n default

Signatures

Archer

Sco rer

To ta l 6s  

To ta l 5s  

To ta l Sco re  

http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/4633/WA_FIELD___Tyrsuv_vrch
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com


Day 1- 2. Dis tance

End 3 Arrows Sum Total 5s 6 s

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

To tal

WA FIELD -
T yršův vrch
Czech Republic
Aug  29th - Aug

29th, 2015

Created By

www.rcherz.com

Sponsored By

www.lancasterarchery.com

Pet ra Řeháková
  CZ E 

 I. Krá lo vský luko střelecký klub

 
 

23D
Gender Ž enaŽ ena

B o w Bar ebowBar ebow

Ag e Categ o ry S enior sS enior s

Fo rmat FITA Field - 1 day

Sessio n default

Signatures

Archer

Sco rer

To ta l 6s  

To ta l 5s  

To ta l Sco re  

http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/4633/WA_FIELD___Tyrsuv_vrch
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com



